

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4230/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 03/03/2011 in CRA No.1208/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and
bail and office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Singh, AAG
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Alaka Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the
matter is adjourned.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)
|COURT MASTER